Subject: I Support The Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation!

From: Adela Oseguera <

Date: Sat, 04 Jun 2011 09:52:44 -0600

To:

I Support The Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation!

Commissioners:

I am writing in support of the maps proposed by the Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation As a resident of one of the communities mapped in this plan, I agree with the Coalition's maps. They are compact, contiguous, and do represent my community of interest. Please strongly consider fairly representing our communities as you draw maps in the upcoming days.

Thank You.

Adela Oseguera

Thousand Oaks County: California

1 of 1 6/7/2011 3:00 PM

Subject: I Support The Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation!

From: Mrs. Bonnie Hood <

Date: Sat, 04 Jun 2011 18:46:14 -0600

To:

I Support The Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation!

Commissioners:

I am writing in support of the maps proposed by the Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation As a resident of one of the communities mapped in this plan, I agree with the Coalition's maps. They are compact, contiguous, and do represent my community of interest. Please strongly consider fairly representing our communities as you draw maps in the upcoming days.

Thank You.

Mrs. Bonnie Hood

Canyon Country
County: Los Angeles

1 of 1 6/7/2011 3:00 PM

Subject: I Support The Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation!

From: Jennifer Wells <

Date: Sat, 04 Jun 2011 17:14:37 -0600

To:

I Support The Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation!

Commissioners:

I am writing in support of the maps proposed by the Coalition of Suburban Communities for Fair Representation As a resident of one of the communities mapped in this plan, I agree with the Coalition's maps. They are compact, contiguous, and do represent my community of interest. Please strongly consider fairly representing our communities as you draw maps in the upcoming days.

Thank You.

Jennifer Wells

Camarillo County: CA

1 of 1 6/7/2011 3:00 PM